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The Champagne Kid Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:20 Sandown|Wannie Mae 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -332.94
Single 31st 15:35 Lord Glitters 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -329.94
Goodwood
Single 31st 14:25 Eminence 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -326.94
Goodwood
Single 30th 21:00 Perth Oromo 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -323.94
Single 30th 17:30 Beverley |Seek The 6.00 3.00 Non-runner - -320.94
Moon
Single 30th 15:00 Hey Gaman 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -320.94
Goodwood
Single 30th 14:25 Visinari 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -317.94
Goodwood
Single 29th 20:20 Windsor [Bruyere 5.50 4.00 Non-runner - -314.94
Single 29th 19:50 Windsor |Molls Memory 7.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -314.94
Single 29th 16:30 Ayr Zodiakos 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -311.94
Each Way 29th 16:00 Ayr Borodin 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -306.94
Single 29th 15:30 Ayr Boston George 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -301.94
Single 29th 14:30 Ayr House Deposit 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -298.94
Single 28th 17:40 Tobeeornottob 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -294.94
Pontefract ee
Single 28th 16:30 Big Les 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -291.94
Pontefract
Single 28th 15:55 Di Fede 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -288.94
Pontefract
Single 28th 15:55 Exhort 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -285.94
Pontefract
Yankee 28th 3.30 Loss -3.30 -282.94
15:20 Bit Of A Quirke 13.00
Pontefract
15:55 Exhort 13.00
Pontefract
16:30 Big Les 13.00
Pontefract
17:40 Tobeeornottob 13.00
Pontefract ee
Single 28th 15:20 Bit Of A Quirke 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -279.64
Pontefract
Single 27th 16:35 African Jazz 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -276.64
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 16:30 Lexington 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -273.64
Newcastle Empire
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:25 Chester |Be More 4.00 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -270.64
Single 27th 16:20 York Makawee 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -279.64
Single 27th 15:15 York Knight To 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -275.64
Behold
Single 27th 15:10 Chester |Gabrial The 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -272.64
Saint
Each Way 27th 15:00 Ascot Summerghand 26.00 3.00 Non-runner - -268.64
Single 27th 14:50 Great Order 12.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -268.64
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 14:45 Gentle Look 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -265.64
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:35 Chester |Eponina 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -262.64
Single 27th 14:05 York Get Knotted 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -259.64



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/413
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 20:00 York Universal 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -255.64
Gleam
Single 26th 19:30 York Frankellina 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -252.64
Single 26th 19:15 Zoraya 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -247.64
Chepstow
Single 26th 19:10 Baba Ghanouj 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -244.64
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 18:30 York Double Up 17.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -240.64
Single 26th 17:45 Fitzrovia 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -237.64
Chepstow
Single 26th 17:15 Ascot Chitra 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -234.64
Each Way 26th 16:45 Ascot Wedding Date 26.00 2.00 Win 3 5.25 -231.64
Single 26th 16:45 Ascot  |Wedding Date 26.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -236.89
Single 26th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Mercian King 12.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -234.89
Single 26th 15:00 Ascot Themaxwecan 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -231.89
Single 26th 14:25 Ascot Surf Dancer 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -240.89
Single 25th 19:35 Newbury |Fast And Free 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -237.89
Single 25th 18:50 Katiesheidinlisal 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -234.89
Doncaster
Single 25th 16:25 Sandown|Kings Royal 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -231.89
Hussar
Single 25th 14:50 Sandown|Summer Moon 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -228.89
Single 25th 14:15 Sandown|West End Girl 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -225.89
Single 24th 20:50 Leicester|Alicia Darcy 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -223.89
Single 24th 20:40 Sandown|Trouble And 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -234.39
Strife
Single 24th 19:15 Leicester|Matewan 15.00 2.00 Non-runner -231.39
Each Way 24th 19:05 Sandown|Waseem Faris 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -231.39
Single 24th 17:20 Lingfield |Porto Ferro 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - -228.39
Single 24th 16:30 Bath Wind In My 9.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 -228.39
Sails
Single 24th 16:30 Bath Conspiritor 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -242.79
Single 24th 16:00 Bath Rose Berry 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -239.79
Single 24th 15:40 Catterick |Bedtime Bella 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -236.79
Single 24th 15:30 Bath Rosie Royale 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -233.79
Single 24th 15:20 Lingfield |Zuba 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -229.79
(A.W)
Single 24th 14:50 Lingfield |Sharp Operator 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -226.79
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:50 Lothario 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -222.79
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:15 Greenview 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -219.79
\Wolverhampto [Paradise
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 16:45 Stormbomber 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -216.79
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 16:00 Boudica Bay 5.50 4.00 Win 1 17.10 -212.79
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 14:45 Dana Forever 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -229.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 20:00 Beverley [Lamloom 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -225.89
Single 22nd 19:50 Windsor |Gallic 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -222.89
Single 22nd 19:00 Beverley |Ginger Jam 3.00 4.00 Win 1 6.80 -218.89
Single 22nd 18:15 Windsor |Mitty's Smile 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.38 -225.69
Single 22nd 17:45 Windsor |Junior Rip 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -235.07
Single 22nd 16:10 Ayr Betty Grable 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -232.07
Single 22nd 15:50 Cartmel |Sonic 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -229.07
Single 22nd 15:35 Ayr Retirement 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -225.07
Beckons
Single 22nd 15:05 Ayr Cameo Star 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -222.07
Single 22nd 14:30 Ayr Hard Solution 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -219.07
Single 21st 18:15 Redcar |Jan De Heem 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -215.07
Single 21st 17:30 Curragh |ll Paradiso 3.13 4.00 Win 1 7.24 -211.07




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 17:15 Redcar [East Street 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -218.31
Revue
Single 20th 19:45 Presidential 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -215.31
Doncaster
Single 20th 16:45 Newbury |Bubble And 9.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -212.31
Squeak
Single 20th 16:05 Ripon Smile a Mile 2.88 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -209.31
Each Way 20th 15:05 Cartmel |Mister Fizz 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -205.31
Single 20th 14:25 Newbury |Proschema 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -202.31
Single 20th 14:10 Market |St Gallen 4.50 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -199.31
Rasen
Single 19th 20:35 Frankadore 4.33 3.00 Non-runner - -195.31
Pontefract
Single 19th 20:00 Tadaawol 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -195.31
Pontefract
Single 19th 16:50 Haydock |Tabarrak 5.00 4.00 Non-runner - -192.31
Single 19th 16:10 Newbury |Skymax 7.00 3.00 Win 1 11.70 -192.31
Single 19th 16:00 Sod's Law 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -204.01
Nottingham
Yankee 19th 5.50 Loss -3.05 -201.01
14:50 Queen Of 6.00
Nottingham Kalahari
16:00 Sod's Law 6.00
Nottingham
16:10 Newbury |Skymax 6.00
16:50 Haydock |Tabarrak 6.00
Single 19th 14:50 Queen Of 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -197.96
Nottingham Kalahari
Single 18th 20:45 Epsom  |Princess 8.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -193.96
Palliser
Single 18th 20:00 Ffos Las |Eric The Third 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -190.96
Single 18th 19:30 Ffos Las |Forever Field 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -185.96
Each Way 18th 17:25 Leicester|Lilbourne Star 9.50 4.00 Win 2 1.40 -182.96
Single 18th 17:25 Leicester|Lilbourne Star 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -184.36
Single 18th 17:15 Hamilton [Be Bold 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -183.36
Single 18th 16:50 Leicester|Becky Sharp 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -180.36
Single 18th 16:20 Leicester|Porcelain Girl 8.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -177.36
Single 18th 15:30 Castlerea Tess 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -173.36
Chepstow
Single 18th 14:40 Hamilton |Kalagia 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -169.36
Single 18th 14:00 Sir Victor 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -166.36
Chepstow
Single 17th 20:40 Simba Samba 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -162.36
Yarmouth
Single 17th 20:10 Sandkissed 5.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -159.36
Yarmouth
Single 17th 17:50 Viola Park 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -155.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 16:10 Lingfield [Maktabba 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -152.36
Single 17th 15:50 Uttoxeter|Supreme Steel 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -163.36
Single 17th 15:30 Catterick |Rose Marmara 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -159.36
Single 17th 14:50 Uttoxeter|Dutch Canyon 5.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -156.36
Single 16th 20:10 Ladies First 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -153.36
Nottingham
Single 16th 20:10 Eponina 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -151.36
Nottingham
Single 16th 19:40 Affair 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -148.36
Nottingham
Single 16th 18:30 Oliver's Gold 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -145.36
Southwell
Single 16th 17:40 Apache Blaze 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -142.36
Nottingham
Single 16th 16:45 Beverley |Smeaton 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -139.36
Single 16th 16:00 Bath Wise Words 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -136.36
Single 16th 15:00 Bath Done Deal 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -132.36
Single 16th 14:15 Beverley |Seamster 23.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -128.36




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 20:30 Windsor [Hats Off To 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -126.36
Larry
Single 15th 15:50 Ripon Pipers Note 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -122.36
Single 15th 15:20 Ripon Midnight 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -118.36
Malibu
Single 15th 15:10 Ayr Midnitemudcra 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -115.36
bs
Single 15th 14:05 Ayr Yes You 23.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -111.36
Single 14th 15:50 Perth Theflyingportrai 3.25 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -108.36
t
Single 14th 15:35 Stratford |Tegany 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -104.36
Single 13th 19:50 Salisbury|El Borracho 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -101.36
Single 13th 16:40 Fairyland 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -98.36
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 16:25 York Makawee 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -95.36
Each Way 13th 15:50 York My Lord And 15.00 5.00 Loss 20 -5.00 -90.36
Master
Each Way 13th 15:30 Lake Volta 17.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -85.36
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 14:50 Ascot Be More 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -81.36
Single 13th 14:05 York Poetry 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -77.36
Single 12th 19:35 Outtake 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -73.36
Chepstow
Single 12th 19:25 Chester |Dark Of Night 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -70.36
Single 12th 19:05 Tarbeyah 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -67.36
Chepstow
Single 12th 18:30 Rosie Royale 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -64.36
Chepstow
Single 12th 16:10 Tsar 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -80.86
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 15:35 One Master 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -77.86
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 15:00 Caliburn 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -73.86
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 13:50 Dark Vision 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -70.86
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 19:35 Epsom |Helvetian 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -67.86
Single 11th 19:35 Epsom [Ashpan Sam 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -66.86
Single 11th 19:05 Epsom |Arms Of The 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -63.86
Angel
Single 11th 16:50 Carlisle |Caustic Love 2.38 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60.86
Single 11th 15:35 Baghdad 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -55.86
Newmarket
(July)
Double 11th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -52.86
14:25 Visinari 1.95
Newmarket
(July)
16:50 Carlisle |Caustic Love 1.95
Single 11th 14:25 Visinari 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -49.86
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 13:50 Barbados 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -44.86
Newmarket
(July)
Single 7th 16:40 Ayr \Welcoming 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -41.86
Each Way 7th 15:45 Market  |West Wizard 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 0.00 -38.86
Rasen
Single 7th 15:05 Ayr Myklachi 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -38.86
Single 7th 14:00 Ayr Spanish Time 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -35.86
Single 6th 20:30 Carlisle [Boston George 3.00 4.00 Non-runner - -32.86
Each Way 6th 17:20 Sandown|Navigate By 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -32.86




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Stars
Single 6th 17:10 Buckingham 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -30.86
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 15:15 Haydock |Charles 16.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -27.86
Kingsley
Each Way 6th 13:50 Sandown|Rumble 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -24.86
Inthejungle
Single 5th 20:30 Haydock [Arcanada 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -19.86
Single 5th 20:20 Beverley |Ginger Jam 3.75 3.00 Win 1 7.84 -16.86
Single 5th 17:05 Sandown|Biotic 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -24.7
Each Way 5th 16:00 Sandown|Exec Chef 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -38.2
Single 5th 16:00 Sandown|Elector 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -35.2
Single 5th 14:20 Sandown|Makyon 5.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -32.2
Single 5th 13:50 Sandown|Beyond Equal 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -29.2
Single 4th 21:00 Newbury [Capofaro 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -26.2
Single 4th 19:15 Epsom |Highland 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -23.2
Acclaim
Single 4th 18:20 Newbury |So Sharp 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -20.2
Single 4th 18:05 Epsom |Tapis Libre 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -29.2
Reverse 4th 2.00 Not Available -26.2
Forecast
17:20 Bartholomew J 3.50
Yarmouth
17:20 Potters Lady 3.50
Yarmouth Jane
Single 4th 17:20 Bartholomew J 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.2
Yarmouth
Single 4th 17:20 Potters Lady 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -24.2
Yarmouth Jane
Single 4th 16:30 Haydock |This Girl 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -20.2
Single 4th 16:20 Shaleela's 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -17.2
Yarmouth Dream
Single 4th 15:30 Haydock |Tukhoom 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -14.2
Single 4th 15:00 Haydock |Boomer 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -11.2
Single 4th 14:20 Clipsham Tiger 8.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -9.2
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 20:50 Kempton |Solar Park 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -6.2
(A.W)
Single 3rd 20:40 Bath Sadlers Beach 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -3.2
Single 3rd 20:20 Kempton |Directory 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15.7
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:40 Bath Reggae 5.00 3.00 Win 1 10.80 -12.7
Runner
Single 3rd 18:50 Kempton |Hereby 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -23.5
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:40 Bath Jack Taylor 7.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -19.5
Single 3rd 18:10 Bath Look Surprised 4.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -16.5
Single 3rd 17:40 Thirsk  |Atletico 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -13.5
Each Way 3rd 15:40 Thirsk  |Mr Strutter 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -9.5
Single 2nd 19:15 Stratford |Ink Master 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6.5
Single 2nd 19:00 Letmestopyout 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -3.5
Chepstow here
Single 2nd 18:00 De Little 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -0.5
Chepstow Engine
Single 2nd 17:00 Brighton |Pink Flamingo 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 2.5
Single 2nd 15:00 Brighton |Meqdam 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -11
Single 2nd 14:30 Brighton |Kachumba 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -7
Single 1st 20:30 Catterick |Arabian Jazz 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -3
Single 1st 20:15 Windsor [Moftris 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 1
Single 1st 19:45 Windsor |Embour 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 4
Single 1st 17:45 Windsor |Spice Of Life 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -10
Single 1st 17:00 Regal Mirage 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -6
Pontefract
Each Way 1st 14:00 Gullane One 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -3

Pontefract




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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